18091

'90 JUL 25 AM 11 35

## **DISTRAINT WARRANT**

and WRIT OF EXECUTION Vol <u>m9</u> Page 14912

Craig Lester	Dunn		553-90-2078	Number:	DI-86-190493
3705 Ashwood Pleasanton,	Drive			Date:	07-24-90
				District:	41-399

## DISTRAINT WARRANT

This warrant has been issued against the above named debtor(s) because the tax or debt shown below has not been paid in full. Interest is computed through the date of this warrant. Add \$.37 per day until paid. Cross Reference: TI-86-763740

Type of Tax/Debt	Period	Assessment Date	Tax/Debt	Penalty	Interest	Filing Fee	Balance Due
Personal	1986	04-13-90	\$899.00	\$899.00	\$362.03	\$10.00	\$2,170.03
TOTAL			\$899.00	Total Penalty, Inter Filing Fee	est and \$	1,271.03	\$2,170.03

## WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property they now own or may acquire in the future.

## Klamath County

Judgment Entered	Release of Lien	
	This warrant has been satisfied in	
Date	full, therefore the lien is fully released.	OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENU
County		OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENU
Reference	Oregon Department of Revenue	So fitte
	By	
Bv		For further information contact:
		Kim, Revenue Agent 41-399 Salem Central Office P.O. Box 14725
		955 Center Street, Room 353 Salem, OR 97309-5018
150-860-027 (Rev. 4-88)	COUNTY CLERK	Telephone: (503) 373-7304
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY	OF KLAMATH: ss.	n an an an Anna an Anna Anna an Anna an Anna an Anna an
Filed for record at request of		the 26th day
of JulyA.D	., 19 <u>90</u> at <u>11:35</u> o'clock <u>AM.</u> ,	and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M90</u> ,
of	Co. Lien Docket on Page Fuelyn Biehu	14912 County Clerk
FEE \$5.00	By Do	uline Mullendere